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Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

95-
5305

Hills
Bros.
Coffee
Stovefr
ont
Display

2556 Simmo
ns

Arch
Ctr

RV 08/199
5

1 rl CT 120m
m

P

95-
5306

Hills
Bros.
Coffee
Cans

2559 Simmo
ns

Arch
Ctr

RV 08/199
5

1 rl BW 120m
m

P

95-
5307

95-
5308

Hills
Bros.
Coffee
Cans

2559 Simmo
ns

Arch
Ctr

RV 08/199
5

2 rls CT 120m
m

P

95-
5309

95-
5311

Hills
Bros.
Coffee
Adverti
sement
s

2558 Simmo
ns

Arch
Ctr

RV 08/199
5

3 CT 4x5 P

95-
5312

95-
5346

Julia
Child

2646 Isbell TSA HT 08/199
5

35 CS 35mm P

95-
5347

95-
5373

Zoo
Night

2645 Isbell TSA EL 08/199
5

26 CS 35mm P

95-
5374

95-
5429

Butterfl
y
Garde
n

2644 Isbell TSA EL 08/199
5

54 CS 35mm P

95-
5430

95-
5431

Cover
of
Book -
Rare
Books
&
Spec.
Collns.

2611 Matthe
ws

SI Lib RV 08/199
5

2 CT 4x5 P

95-
5430

95-
5431

Cover
of
Book -
Rare
Books
&
Spec.
Collns.

2611 Matthe
ws

SI Lib RV 08/199
5

2 BW 4x5 P
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95-
5432

95-
5435

Recept
ion for
Webb
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1995

2715 Fletem
eyer

RWS 08/09/
1995

4 rls BW 35mm P

95-
5436

95-
5438

Animal
Studie
s

2465 Track
man

EL 06/06/
1995

3 rls BW 35mm P

95-
5439

95-
5440

Press
Conf.
Native
Americ
an
Museu
m

5208 Wallac
e

HT 10/25/
1995

2 rls BW 35mm P

95-
5441

95-
5496

Press
Conf.
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Americ
an
Museu
m

5208 Wallac
e

HT 10/25/
1995

55 CS 35mm P

95-
5497

95-
5503

150th
Catalo
gue
Project

1915 Brodie RV,
RWS

07/199
5

7 BW 120m
m

P

95-
5504

95-
5517

150th
Catalo
gue
Project

1915 Brodie RV,
RWS

07/199
5

14 CT 120m
m

P

95-
5518

95-
5527

150th
Catalo
gue
Project

1915 Brodie EL 07/199
5

10 BW 4x5 P

95-
5518

95-
5527

150th
Catalo
gue
Project

1915 Brodie EL 07/199
5

10 CT 4x5 P

95-
5528

Lincoln
's Hat

1915 Brodie RWS 07/199
5

1 CS 35mm P

95-
5529

Exhibit:
Produc
e for
Victory

(see
for CS
95-
5814-
5827)

3029 Marsh
all

RWS 08/199
5

1 rl BW 35mm P

95-
5530

95-
5535

Poster
s

2748 Cohen RWS 08/199
5

6 CS 35mm P
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95-
5536

95-
5550

2662 Geraci Nat
Postal
Museu
m

Div 07/199
5

15 CS 35mm

95-
5551

95-
5576

2357 Bird Soc
Hist

06/199
5

26 CS 35mm

95-
5577

95-
5584

2652 Edquis
t

Collecti
on
Manag

Larry
Gates

07/199
5

8 CT 4x5

95-
5585

95-
5635

Perfom
ance at
Baltim
ore RR
Museu
m by
'94
interns

3213 Kelly Comm
Life

JT 51 CS 35mm P

95-
5636

95-
5692

Summ
er
Intern
'94
Drama
Presen
tations
in R.R.
Hall &
H.O.H.

3849 Paisley
-Jones

JT 57 CS 35mm P

95-
5693

95-
5696

Educ.
activiti
es
around
MAH

3964 Paisley
-Jones

Frank
Rosari
o

08/199
4

4 rls BW 35mm

95-
5697

95-
5699

Perfor
mance
at
Baltim
ore RR
Museu
m by
'94
interns

3213 Kelly Comm
Life

JT 07/199
4

3 rls BW 35mm P

95-
5700

95-
5812

Educ.
Div.
activiti
es
around
MAH

3964 Paisley
-Jones

F.
Rosari
o

113 CS 35mm

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives



Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

95-
5813

95-
5814

Summ
er
Intern
'94
Drama
Presen
tations
in R.R.
Hall &

3840 Paisley
-Jones

Educ,
SPP

JT 08/199
4

2 rls BW 35mm P

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives



Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution
Smithsonian Institution Archives

The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.

Join us!
The Transcription Center: https://transcription.si.edu
On Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/SmithsonianTranscriptionCenter
On Twitter: @TranscribeSI

Connect with the Smithsonian
Smithsonian Institution: www.si.edu
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